
LCC Trendsetter H321L   Reg: 14001300   Bull  
 
 

  Animal Information 
Birth Date: 03/08/2001  

Tattoo: 321 

 
DNA-
marker-
typed 

Ownership Information 
Breeder: 513646 

- Shugert, Robert, Lore City, OH 

Owner
(s): 

328737 
- Leachman Cattle Co, Bellvue, CO 

513646 
- Shugert, Robert, Lore City, OH 

949886 
- Hineman, Don, Dighton, KS 

    V D A R New Trend 315    #11105489 
    B/R New Design 036    #11418151 
    B/R Blackcap Empress 76    10970296 
  Bon View New Design 1407    #12783540 
    G A R Sleep Easy 1009    #+11356568 
    Bon View Pride 664    12139985   
    Bon View Pride 1551    #11557114 
                
   Emulation N Bar 5522    #10095639    
    N Bar Emulation EXT    #10776479  
    N Bar Primrose 2424    10474919 
  707 R K S Ext    12864737 
    V D A R New Trend 315    #11105489 
    Elba 504 R K S    12451768 
    Elba 201 R A S    #11832674 
  # Pathfinder + Embryo Transplant 

      

Production Maternal 
CED 
Acc 

BW 
Acc 

WW 
Acc 

YW 
Acc 

YH 
Acc 

SC 
Acc 

CEM
Acc 

Milk
Acc

MkH
MkD 

MW
Acc 

MH 
Acc 

$EN 
  

+9  
.31 

+1.0  
.40 

+38 
.36 

+82 
.26 

+.5  
.30 

+.30 
.29 

+10 
.20 

+29 
.27 

   
     -2.72 

      

Carcass Ultrasound 
Cwt 
Acc 

Mrb 
Acc 

RE 
Acc 

Fat 
Acc 

Grp 
Prog 

%IMF 
Acc 

RE 
Acc 

Fat 
Acc 

Grp 
Prog 

I +4  
.05 

I +.31  
.05 

I +.17  
.05 

I +.021  
.05 

 
 

+.36  
.26 

+.38  
.28 

+.025  
.28 

1 
1 

      
$Values 

$W $F $G $QG $YG $B 
+24.72 +26.98 +20.47 +17.42 +3.05 +41.10 
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